
Subject Quantity Item 

General Requirements  1 

2 

1 

1 set of 

5 Subject Notebook (only available through 
school. Cost $9.20) 

14K8 Graph Refills 

Lever Arch File  

Personal Earphones  
Essentials for Learning 

(in a pencil case) 

4 

2 of each 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2  

1 

1 pair of 

HB Pencils 

Blue Biros & Red Biro Pens 

Eraser 

Ruler 

Pack of Colour Pencils 

Pack of Felts or Jovi Crayons 

Pencil Sharpener 

Glue Sticks 

Highlighter pack of 4 

Scissor 

Art  

YEAR 7 & ANY NEW YEAR 8 
ONLY 

Art Packs only available 
through Art Department.  

($15.70 payable at Front Office) 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

A3 Drawing Block – 17C9 unpunched 

Paint Brush 

4B Pencil 

Eraser 

A3 Display Book 20 Pocket 

Pen - Uni Signo Fine/Medium UMN 120 Black 

Art   

YEAR 8 ONLY 

Art Packs only available 
through Art Department.  

($9.30 payable at Front Office) 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

A3 Drawing Block – 17C9 unpunched 

Paint Brush 

4B Pencil 

Eraser 

Pen - Uni Signo Fine/Medium UMN 120 Black 

Health & Physical Education 1 1B5 Exercise Book 

Science 1 2B8 Hard Cover Exercise Book 

WAIHI COLLEGE 2019 

Stationery Requirements for Year 7 & 8 Rumaki Unit 



Students start school on the 5th February. There are no big stationery sales at the 
college. Students are encouraged to buy their stationery locally and should get 
their stationery requirements as soon as possible before regular classes start. 
Some teachers may require students to purchase extra stationery to fit with  

teaching and learning programs. Students will be advised of any extra stationery 
( if needed) at he beginning of the year. 

Rotation Options  

(each student will do 4 of the following rotations) 

 
Wood Technology  Nil Required 

Digital Technology  Nil Required 

Drama  Nil Required 

Engineering Technology  Nil Required 

Food Technology  1B5 Exercise Book 

Music  Nil Required 

Languages  Nil Required 

Sports Education  Nil Required 

Textiles Technology  1  HB Pencil and Biros 



Subject Quantity Item 

Homeroom 

  

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 set of 

1 

1B8 Exercise Books 

Lined Refill 

Clever Kiwi Activity Book 

3B1 Notebook 

Personal Earphones ( to be left at school ) 

Display Book 40 Pocket 

Mathematics 2 1E8 Exercise Books 

Essentials for Learning 

(in a pencil case) 

4 

2 of each 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1  

2 

HB Pencils 

Blue Biros & Red Biro Pens 

Eraser 

Ruler 

Highlighter 

Pack of Coloured Pencils 

Pack of Felts or Jovi Crayons 

Pencil Sharpener 

Glue Sticks 

Art 

YEAR 7 & ANY NEW YEAR 8 
ONLY 

Art Packs only available 
through Art Department.  

( $15.70  payable at Front  

Office) 

 1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

A3 Drawing Block – 17C9 unpunched 

Paint Brush 

4B Pencil 

Eraser 

A3 Display Book 20 Pocket 

Pen - Uni Signo Fine/Medium UMN 120 Black 

Art   

YEAR 8 ONLY 

Art Packs only available 
through Art Department. 
($9.30  payable at Office) 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

A3 Drawing Block – 17C9 unpunched 

Paint Brush 

4B Pencil 

Eraser 

Pen - Uni Signo Fine/Medium UMN 120 Black 

Health & Physical Education 1 1B5 Exercise Book 

Science 1 2B8 Hard Cover Exercise Book 

Storage Box 1 Only available at school $6.00 

Te Reo  Maori  1 1B5 Exercise Book 

WAIHI COLLEGE 2019 

Stationery Requirements for Year 7 & 8 



Students start school on the 5th February. There are no big stationery sales at the 
college. Students are encouraged to buy their stationery locally and should get 
their stationery requirements as soon as possible before regular classes start. 
Some teachers may require students to purchase extra stationery to fit with  

teaching and learning programs. Students will be advised of any extra stationery 
( if needed) at he beginning of the year. 

Rotation Options  

(each student will do 4 of the following rotations) 

 
Wood Technology  Nil Required 

Digital Technology  Nil Required 

Drama  Nil Required 

Engineering Technology  Nil Required 

Food Technology 1 1B5 Exercise Book 

Music  Nil Required 

Languages  Nil Required 

Sports Education  Nil Required 

Textiles Technology  1  HB Pencil and Biros 


